
 

CAMSO XTRA WALL

SUPERIOR VALUE  
AND PERFORMANCE
A proven soft surface skid steer tire. 
Standard traction tread provides 
general-duty performance  
in softer conditions.

camso.co

PERFORMANCE

TIRE LIFE 

PUNCTURE RESISTANCE

TRACTION

SKID STEER 
LOADERS



CAMSO XTRA WALL
TIRES FOR SKID STEER LOADERS
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WIDE, DEEP LUG DESIGN 

	§ Provides enhanced durability and traction 
in off-road conditions 

HAULER STEPPED TREAD DESIGN

	§ Provides enhanced cleanout 
for improved traction 

REINFORCED SIDEWALL 

	§ Provides improved side impact resistance 

RIM PROTECTOR

	§ Protects wheel from impact damage

60%
soft

40%
hard

DMIXE
SOFT 
SURFACE
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TIRE SIZE RIM  
DIAMETER

RIM SIZE  
RECOMMENDED

ACTUAL TIRE DIMENSIONS 
LOAD  

INDEX
SPEED  

SYMBOL

INFLATION 
PRESSURE 

[bar] 
[PSI]

LOAD CAPACITY [kg] [lb]

O.D. 
[mm] 

[in]

O.W. 
[mm] 

[in]

O.T.D.
[mm] 

[32nd in]

Static 
0 km/h
0 mph

 
10 km/h 

6 mph

 
15 km/h 

9 mph

 
20 km/h 

12.5 mph

 
30 km/h 
19 mph

 
40 km/h 
25 mph

 
50 km/h 
31 mph

23x8.50-12 SS 12 8LB
570 219 14

1031 A2
3.40 1295 820 650 625 560 540 515

22.4 8.6 18 50 2860 1810 1430 1375 1230 1195 1140

26x12.00-12 SS 12

 (10.50-I-70; 
10.50-I-90; 
8.50-I-70; 

8.50-I-90; 8 1/2JA)

655 297 22
124 A2

4.50 2530 1600 1265 1215 1090 1055 1010

25.8 11.7 27 65 5575 3530 2790 2685 2400 2330 2225

27x10-12 12 8.00G
689 261 19

143 A5
7.00 - 3540 - - - 2425 2290

27.1 10.3 24 102 - 7805 - - - 5345 5050

7.00-15 SS 15
 5.50F 

6LB

780 221 19
121 A2

4.10 2275 1440 1140 1095 980 950 905

30.7 8.7 24 60 5025 3180 2510 2415 2160 2100 2005

27x8.50-15 NHS 15 7JA
676 223 15

96 B
3.10 1880 1120 935 895 795 755 710

26.6 8.8 19 45 4160 2480 2070 1980 1760 1665 1570

31x15.50-15 NHS 15 13LB
788 384 24

116 B
3.10 3315 1975 1650 1575 1400 1325 1250

31.0 15.1 30 45 7315 4360 3645 3480 3090 2925 2760

26x12-16.5 16.5 9.75
663 283 24

125 A2
4.00

26.1 11.1 30 57


